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Exp.  

ABEAL GUERRERO ANDREA MARIA

ABEAL GUERRERO ANDREA MARIA

ABEAL GUERRERO ANDREA MARIA

ABEAL GUERRERO ANDREA MARIA

ABEAL GUERRERO ANDREA MARIA

CAMAÑ GARCIA NOA

CAMAÑ GARCIA NOA

CARA PEINADO ALBA

CARA PEINADO ALBA

CARA PEINADO ALBA

CARA PEINADO ALBA

CARA PEINADO ALBA

CRUZ ORTIZ LUZ MARIA

D'AQUILA GRAÑA JOAQUÍN

D'AQUILA GRAÑA JOAQUÍN

D'AQUILA GRAÑA JOAQUÍN

D'AQUILA GRAÑA JOAQUÍN

D'AQUILA GRAÑA JOAQUÍN

DURAN ALVAREZ MARIA ELENA

DURAN ALVAREZ MARIA ELENA

DURAN ALVAREZ MARIA ELENA

FABREGAS MORENO INES

FABREGAS MORENO INES

FABREGAS MORENO INES

FABREGAS MORENO INES

FARAJI AJAADI MONYA

FARAJI AJAADI MONYA

FARAJI AJAADI MONYA

FARAJI AJAADI MONYA

FARAJI AJAADI MONYA

GARCIA CUELLAR ENMA

GARCIA CUELLAR ENMA

GARCIA CUELLAR ENMA

MARTIN ROLDAN OLGA

MARTIN ROLDAN OLGA

MARTIN ROLDAN OLGA

MARTIN ROLDAN OLGA

MORENO CABRERO LOLA

MORENO CABRERO LOLA

MORENO CABRERO LOLA

MORENO CABRERO LOLA

MORENO CABRERO LOLA

MUÑOZ DIAZ JUAN ANTONIO

MUÑOZ DIAZ JUAN ANTONIO

MUÑOZ DIAZ JUAN ANTONIO

RAMBLA JIMENEZ OSCAR

RAMBLA JIMENEZ OSCAR

RAMBLA JIMENEZ OSCAR

  7.537

  7.537

  7.537

  7.537

  7.537

  8.756

  8.756

  7.807

  7.807

  7.807

  7.807

  7.807

  7.420

  7.025

  7.025

  7.025

  7.025

  7.025

  7.060

  7.060

  7.060

  6.767

  6.767

  6.767

  6.767

  7.041

  7.041

  7.041

  7.041

  7.041

  7.848

  7.848

  7.848

  6.987

  6.987

  6.987

  6.987

  7.167

  7.167

  7.167

  7.167

  7.167

  7.743

  7.743

  7.743

  7.156

  7.156

  7.156

004-036

004-069

004-083

004-103

004-129

004-069

004-083

004-036

004-069

004-083

004-103

004-129

004-083

004-036

004-069

004-083

004-103

004-129

004-069

004-083

004-103

004-036

004-083

004-103

004-129

004-036

004-069

004-083

004-103

004-129

004-069

004-083

004-103

004-036

004-083

004-103

004-129

004-036

004-069

004-083

004-103

004-129

004-069

004-083

004-103

004-036

004-069

004-083

D  MARBURG01

I  CASSINO01

I  SALERNO01

P  GUARDA01

SK ZILINA01

I  CASSINO01

I  SALERNO01

D  MARBURG01

I  CASSINO01

I  SALERNO01

P  GUARDA01

SK ZILINA01

I  SALERNO01

D  MARBURG01

I  CASSINO01

I  SALERNO01

P  GUARDA01

SK ZILINA01

I  CASSINO01

I  SALERNO01

P  GUARDA01

D  MARBURG01

I  SALERNO01

P  GUARDA01

SK ZILINA01

D  MARBURG01

I  CASSINO01

I  SALERNO01

P  GUARDA01

SK ZILINA01

I  CASSINO01

I  SALERNO01

P  GUARDA01

D  MARBURG01

I  SALERNO01

P  GUARDA01

SK ZILINA01

D  MARBURG01

I  CASSINO01

I  SALERNO01

P  GUARDA01

SK ZILINA01

I  CASSINO01

I  SALERNO01

P  GUARDA01

D  MARBURG01

I  CASSINO01

I  SALERNO01

4

2

1

3

5

4

2

12

15

14

13

11

11

14

12

11

16

17

11

13

19

14

15

17

18

12

13

14

15

16

12

11

13

14

13

15

18

14

11

12

13

15

9

10

11

15

7

8

SIN BECA. ExEras.

SIN BECA. ExEras.

5

9

9

9

5

9

9

5

9

9

9

5

9

5

9

9

9

5

9

9

9

5

9

9

5

5

9

9

9

5

9

9

9

5

9

9

5

5

9

9

9

5

9

9

9

5

9

9

Meses Tit.
298

298

298

298

298

244

244

258

258

258

258

258

258

257

257

257

257

257

298

298

298

257

257

257

257

298

298

298

298

298

258

258

258

257

257

257

257

258

258

258

258

258

257

257

257

257

257

257

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

FaseNota
Ling.  

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

Nota
Total 

  7.537

  7.537

  7.537

  7.537

  7.537

  9.256

  9.256

  7.807

  7.807

  7.807

  7.807

  7.807

  7.920

  7.525

  7.525

  7.525

  7.525

  7.525

  7.560

  7.560

  7.560

  6.767

  6.767

  6.767

  6.767

  7.041

  7.041

  7.041

  7.041

  7.041

  7.848

  7.848

  7.848

  6.987

  6.987

  6.987

  6.987

  7.167

  7.167

  7.167

  7.167

  7.167

  7.743

  7.743

  7.743

  7.656

  7.656

  7.656
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RAMBLA JIMENEZ OSCAR

RODRIGUEZ MARTOS ELENA

RODRIGUEZ MARTOS ELENA

RODRIGUEZ MARTOS ELENA

RODRIGUEZ MARTOS ELENA

RUIZ GOMEZ DAVID

RUIZ GOMEZ DAVID

SANCHEZ RACERO MALENA

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ELOY

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ELOY

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ELOY

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ELOY

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ELOY

TINEO DELGADO AGUSTIN

TINEO DELGADO AGUSTIN

VARGAS AGUILERA DANIEL

VERDES LINDEZ PAULA

VERDES LINDEZ PAULA

VERDES LINDEZ PAULA

VERDES LINDEZ PAULA

VERDES LINDEZ PAULA

ZARANDIETA MARTIN ANA

ZARANDIETA MARTIN ANA

ZARANDIETA MARTIN ANA

  7.156

  7.162

  7.162

  7.162

  7.162

  7.854

  7.854

  7.468

  7.626

  7.626

  7.626

  7.626

  7.626

  7.719

  7.719

  6.727

  7.163

  7.163

  7.163

  7.163

  7.163

  6.900

  6.900

  6.900

004-103

004-036

004-069

004-083

004-103

004-069

004-083

004-129

004-036

004-069

004-083

004-103

004-129

004-083

004-103

004-129

004-036

004-069

004-083

004-103

004-129

004-069

004-083

004-103

P  GUARDA01

D  MARBURG01

I  CASSINO01

I  SALERNO01

P  GUARDA01

I  CASSINO01

I  SALERNO01

SK ZILINA01

D  MARBURG01

I  CASSINO01

I  SALERNO01

P  GUARDA01

SK ZILINA01

I  SALERNO01

P  GUARDA01

SK ZILINA01

D  MARBURG01

I  CASSINO01

I  SALERNO01

P  GUARDA01

SK ZILINA01

I  CASSINO01

I  SALERNO01

P  GUARDA01

9

11

10

9

12

12

11

11

16

11

12

17

19

4

6

5

13

11

14

15

12

2

1

3

9

5

9

9

9

9

9

5

5

9

9

9

5

9

9

5

5

9

9

9

5

9

9

9

Meses Tit.
257

258

258

258

258

257

257

257

257

257

257

257

257

258

258

257

257

257

257

257

257

258

258

258

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Fase

56072 Suma total meses:Total alumnos :

56072 Suma total meses Por Centro:Total alumnos Por Centro :

Nota
Ling.  

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

Nota
Total 

  7.656

  7.662

  7.662

  7.662

  7.662

  7.854

  7.854

  7.968

  7.626

  7.626

  7.626

  7.626

  7.626

  7.719

  7.719

  7.727

  7.163

  7.163

  7.163

  7.163

  7.163

  6.900

  6.900

  6.900


